Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Sunlight Extrusion Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12.07.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 25.09.2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
_ Ider_mfu:a . Amounf covered by | Whether lien / Amount 9% share in total Amount of any mutual Amount of Arrmunt of _
Sl. No. Name of creditor tion B N Amount of claim Nature of lien or attachment N N B dues, that N N claim under Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed B N N covered by [amount of claims| contingent claim claim rejected N N
No. admitted claim attachment pending removed? N may be set verification
N guarantee admitted
disposal (Yes/No) off
Ram Ratna Wires Limited 02.08.2021 U d O tional
1 am Ratna Wires Limite R 27,195,616 27,195,616 nsecure 'pera ional } } R 95.65 ; R ; R R
Creditor
Madhya Gujarat Vij C Limited (MGVCL] 11.08.2021 i
) adhya Gujarat Vij Company Limited ( ) R 1,236,881 1,236,881 Unsecured Qperatlonal ) ) R 435 : R : R R
Creditor
Total 28,432,497 28,432,497 B B - - 100 - R B .






